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1 Allen, Jake jakejallen801@gmail.com 
2 Davis, Ursula ursuladavis@mac.com 
3 Mark-Dear, Gretchen gmarkdear@xtra.co.nz 
4 Dear, Graeme gdear@xtra.co.nz 
5 Pe�t, Richard Jonathan rick.pe�t@xtra.co.nz 
6 Sanders, Tim tsanders@fieldtheorymedia.com 
7 Waddingham, Sandy sandywaddingham1@gmail.com 
8 Sygrove, Nicky nicky@kinross.nz 
9 Berriman, Jay jay@epkcrew.com 
10 Camilleri, Mark mark_camilleri@hotmail.com 
11 Moore, Ian scrambler2@gmail.com 
12 Smith, Keryn Malcolm kms@kerynsmith.com 
13 Newson, Jonathan (J G Newson) jongn@xtra.co.nz 
14 Findlay, Blair blairfindlay@gmail.com 
15 Crouch, Nicholas nick@crouch.com.au 
16 Noskov, Vladimir vladnz@gmail.com 
17 Brown, Nathan nat.brown@hotmail.com 
18 Melton, Shane (Shane Melton & Phyllis Wong) shanejfm@outlook.com 

19 Hill, Ka�e bennets.ka�e@gmail.com 
20 Belk, Samuel samuelbelk1221@gmail.com 
21 Fairweather, Nicole nicolefairweather@hotmail.com 
22 Meredith, Allan 2as.meredith@gmail.com 
23 Lisitsina, Nadia naph663@gmail.com 
25 James, Jennifer jennyjames@doctors.org.uk 
26 Pirovano, Kate diving.pet@xtra.co.nz 
27 Robinson, Jim (Jim and Deirdre Robinson) robidee@xtra.co.nz 
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28 Lazor, James (My family) lazor.james@gmail.com 
29 MacPherson, Hamish hamish@macpherson.net.nz 
30 Doe, Jane jane.doe@gmail.com 
31 McBride, Geraldine (Resident) geraldinemcbride411@gmail.com 
32 Mar�n, Lois lois.mar�n55@gmail.com 
33 Crane, Jus�n (Threepwood Farm Residents Associa�on and the Threepwood 

Custodians Limited) 
jus�ncrane@me.com 

34 Andrew, Don donandrewqueenstown@gmail.com 
35 Chudleigh, Peter (Peter Chudleigh) pmchudleigh@gmail.com 
36 Lydia Shirley (Fire and Emergency New Zealand) Lydia.Shirley@beca.com 
37 Blair Devlin (J and M Dobb) blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
38 Johnston, Julie jjinqtown@yahoo.co.nz 
39 Bowman, Richard (Friends of Lake Hayes Society Incorporated) bowmanz@actrix.co.nz 

40 Styris, Amanda amanda@styris.co.nz 
41 Pratley, Shane kiwielectricalqt@xtra.co.nz 
42 Yuill, Bill beanzz@xtra.co.nz 
43 Spary, Miranda Susan mirandaspary@me.com 
44 Brass, Murray (Director General of Conserva�on - Department of Conserva�on) mbrass@doc.govt.nz 

45 Blair Devlin (Caithness Developments Ltd) blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
46 Blair Devlin (Shotover Country Ltd) blair@vivianespie.co.nz 
47 Burnell, Rob (Robert Burnell) robburnell@hotmail.com 
48 Anderson, Lloyd (Lloyd and Debbie Anderson) lloyddeb@me.com 
49 Busst, Nicky nickybusstnz@gmail.com 
50 Netzler, Kim kimnetzler@hotmail.com 
51 Erving, Gary garyerving@hotmail.com 
52 Egerton, Gillian Clair jill@egerton.co.nz 
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53 Thompson, Peter peter.thompsonhouse@gmail.com 
54 Strain, Sam and Kylie kylie@administra�onhq.co.nz 
55 Geddes, Nick (Neil McDonald & Clark Fortune McDonald & Associates Ltd) ngeddes@cfma.co.nz 

56 Heath Copland (AA Southern Lakes) heath.copland@gmail.com 
57 Aus�n, Celine celine.aus�ncheval@gmail.com 
58 Cranfield, Robert bob.jus�ne.cranfield@xtra.co.nz 
59 Prytherch, Leon toleejp@hotmail.com 
60 Pryde, Margo margopryde@gmail.com 
61 Anna McCarthy (Shotover Primary School) bot@shotover.school.nz 
62 Smith, Jason jason@fivepeaks.co.nz 
63 Thornburg, Sherry (myself and future genera�ons living and visi�ng the Waka�pu 

Basin) 
sherrythornburgnz@gmail.com 

64 Kuhm, Romain romainkuhm@gmail.com 
65 S�ven, Wayne gonn_fishing@yahoo.com 
66 George, Ross ross.george@directcapital.co.nz 
67 O'Donnell, Sarah and Blair Blairandsarah@xtra.co.nz 
68 Winstone, Nick nick@amplify.co.nz 
69 Robert Grimm (Airways Corpora�on of New Zealand) rob.grimm@airways.co.nz 
70 Alexander, John (John Alexander) jmalexander@xtra.co.nz 
71 Stalker, GW & SE dearstalk@xtra.co.nz 

72 Stack-Forsyth, Anthony ajsf@babbage.co.nz 

73 Werner Murray (Glenpanel Development Ltd) wmurray@propertygroup.co.nz 
74 Blakely, Philip (Blakely Wallace Family) blakelywallace@gmail.com 
75 Charlote Clouston (Park Ridge Ltd) graeme@toddandwalker.com 
76 Wheeler, Maree gmtewheeler@gmail.com 
77 Ian Bayliss (Ladies Mile Property Syndicate) IanB@barker.co.nz 
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78 Charlote Clouston (Ladies Mile Pet Lodge Ltd) graeme@toddandwalker.com 
79 Wheeler, Maree (Lake Hayes Estate Community Associa�on (LHSCC)) lhecommunityassocia�on@gmail.com 

80 Rusher, Kristy (Koko Ridge Limited and Wayne Foley) kristy.rusher@awslegal.co.nz 
81 Alex Dunn (Doolytle & Son Ltd) alex@southernplanning.co.nz 
82 Dooley, Bishop Michael (Roman Catholic Bishop of Dunedin) bishop@cdd.org.nz 
83 Hanley, Warren (Otago Regional Council) warren.hanley@orc.govt.nz 
84 Hilhorst, John (FlightPlan2050) waikiwi@gmail.com 
85 Emma Ryder (No 1 Hansen Road Ltd) emma@jea.co.nz 
86 Sarah Hodgson (Ministry of Educa�on) sarah.hodgson@beca.com 
87 Read, Melissa melissa@thereads.co.nz 
88 Nicolson, Lee millvista@mac.com 
89 Victor, Stuart stuartvictor@yahoo.com 

90 Behan, Dennis dennisbehan@hotmail.com 
91 Morris, Andrew andrew@morrisstructural.nz 
92 Brent, Stephen (Stephen Brent & Sheena Haywood) stephen.brent@gmail.com 
93 Erin Stagg (Sanderson Group and Queenstown Commercial) erin@edgarplanning.co.nz 
94 Berry Simons (Winter Miles Airstream Ltd) simon@berrysimons.co.nz 
95 Evans, Charlie Charley_charles@hotmail.com 
96 Copland, Ross (Ferry Hill Trust) rosscopland@gmail.com 
97 Crick, Philippa cre8ive@cre8ive.co.nz 
98 McQuillan, Louise louise.mcq@gmail.com 
99 Bret Giddens (Corona Trust) bret@townplanning.co.nz 
100 Pull, Rachael (Te Rūnanga o Ngāi Tahu, Papa�pu Rūnanga) rachael.pull@ngaitahu.iwi.nz 
101 Finlin, David info@nztreecare.co.nz 
102 Reid, Alexander reidfamilyqt@gmail.com 
103 Rusher, Kristy (Tim Allan) kristy.rusher@awslegal.co.nz 
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104 Albertyn, Rodney (Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency) rodney.albertyn@nzta.govt.nz 
105 Maree Baker-Galloway (Maryhill Ltd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz 
106 Ben Farrell (Queenstown Country Club Village Ltd) ben@cuee.nz 
107 Verner Murray (Trustees of the Anna Hutchinson Family Trust) wmurray@propertygroup.co.nz 
108 Blair Devlin (Milstead Trust) Gabriela@vivianespie.co.nz 
109 Macleod, Robyn carobyn.macleod@gmail.com 
110 Sydney, Travis tcsydney@gmail.com 
111 Hanan, Ralph ralph.hanan@gmail.com 
112 Lee, Janie Reese and Rob robleeqt@gmail.com 
113 Bergin, Debbie debbie.bergin46@gmail.com 
114 Griffin, Gordon gegriffin_4@outlook.com 
115 Crane, Kirsty and Jus�n jus�ncrane@me.com 
116 Bailey, Maryann maryannbailey1@yahoo.com 
117 Mar�n, Nicky nicky.m@flbone.co.nz 
118 Barret, Mar�n nandm.barret@gmail.com 
119 Hamilton, Jane jane@footprintbuilding.co.nz 
120 Keoghan, Louise (Louise and Philip Keoghan) louisekeoghan@icloud.com 
121 Foggo, Daniel (Rebecca Richwhite and Daniel Foggo) daniel.foggo@gmail.com 
122 Cole-Bailey, Mitzi info@ferry.co.nz 
123 Crick, Rosemary Lee rose@cre8ive.co.nz 
124 Tayler, Grant grant@valliwine.com 
125 Schofield, Nicole nicole@valliwine.com 

 


